Rangliste Bogen

Turnier vom 25. /26. Mai 2024

Damen
Rang Name Vorname Land Treffer Punkte Mittelwert
Damen Erwachsene
Rang Name Vorname Land Treffer Punkte Mittelwert
1 Mischler Marlen CH 30 105 70.00
2 Schwarz Heidi CH 30 104 69.33
3 Poget Tania CH 29 94 60.58
4 Andt Inga AU 29 85 54.78
5 Fischer Tamara CH 28 84 52.27
6 De Tomasi Carole CH 27 83 49.80
7 Martz Johanna DE 28 80 49.78
8 Fanti Jana CH 28 79 49.16
9 Tomaselli Manuela CH 25 85 47.22
10 Charczuk Anastasia CH 25 79 43.89
11 Von Ah Heidi CH 25 77 42.78
12 Brunner Katharina DE 24 71 37.87
13 Rass Ursula CH 23 57 29.13
14 Gulde Clara DE 22 52 25.42
15 Albrecht Beate DE 18 48 19.20
16 Mohr Verena DE 19 45 19.00
17 Miller Sieglinde DE 19 43 18.16
18 Schlatter Vanessa CH 16 32 11.38
19 Reinecke Sonja DE 13 31 8.96
20 Zwick Ines CH 11 25 6.11
21 Lukas Katharina DE 11 23 5.62
22 Messemer Judith DE 8 21 3.73
23 Miller Bianca DE 4 10 0.89
Damen Jugend
Rang Name Vorname Land Treffer Punkte Mittelwert
1 Wanner Salome CH 21 60 28.00
2 Prandstatter Helena AU 15 31 10.33
Herren
Rang Name Vorname Land Treffer Punkte Mittelwert
Herren Erwachsene
Rang Name Vorname Land Treffer Punkte Mittelwert
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Erwachsene
Rang Name Vorname Land Treffer Punkte Mittelwert
1 Stein Christian DE 30 136 90.67
2 Martz Joachim DE 30 130 86.67
3 Bay Kuno CH 30 122 81.33
4 Wittemann Edgar DE 30 118 78.67
5 Wanner Andre CH 30 117 78.00
6 Albertoni Federico IT 29 120 77.33
7 Lukas Ansgar DE 30 113 75.33
8 Schlatter Martin CH 29 116 74.76
9 Cappello Franco IT 30 107 71.33
10 Wittemann Kai DE 30 105 70.00
11 Mischler Fritz CH 29 108 69.60
12 Brunner Anton DE 29 108 69.60
13 Lukas Michel DE 30 104 69.33
14 Frauchiger Michel CH 30 103 68.67
15 Elsa Claudio CH 30 103 68.67
16 Mischler Kurt CH 29 105 67.67
17 Jarsetz Guido DE 29 99 63.80
18 Bless Stefan CH 29 98 63.16
19 Gerberding Sven DE 29 97 62.51
20 Wiesler Gerhard AU 29 97 62.51
21 Bay Oliver CH 29 96 61.87
22 Balmer Christoph CH 30 91 60.67
23 Hassler Jirg CH 29 93 59.93
24 Hartmann Holger DE 28 96 59.73
25 Marty Nando CH 28 95 59.11
26 Schuster David DE 28 95 59.11
27 Bauer Max CH 28 94 58.49
28 Mast Dominik DE 28 94 58.49
29 Zimmermann Klaus DE 28 87 54.13
30 Gulde Gabriel DE 26 90 52.00
31 Ederer Martin AU 28 81 50.40
32 Eulenberg Karsten DE 26 87 50.27
33 Wehrheim Thomas DE 26 87 50.27
34 Diehm Andreas DE 27 83 49.80
35 Stark Gerhard DE 26 83 47.96
36 Rieger Falko DE 26 82 47.38
37 Théoduloz Jacques CH 25 85 47.22

Seite 2/3



Erwachsene
Rang Name
38 Klaus

39 Gulde
40 Muller
41 Diehm
42 Suderow
43 Schnyder
44 Veggiato
45 Muller
46 Silvera
47 Battig
48 Brovelli
49 Hatzmann
50 Derungs
51 Andrist
52 Tomaselli
53 Breetzke
54 Hublard
55 Albrecht
56 Lukas
57 Diehm
58 Zwick
59 Hosang
60 Riederer

Herren Jugend

Rang

1

(62 B SN

Name

Lukas
Herdt
Suderow
Mdaller

Riederer
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Vorname

Andre
Edgar
Carsten
Marian
Simon
Hugo
Nicodemo
Wolfgang
Davide
Florian
Gionata
Robert
Gion Andri
Jeremy
Beat
Daniel
Marius
Werner
Liam
Kilian
Alfred
Jirg

Max

Vorname

Tom
Paolo
Livio
Liam

Linus

Land

Land

DE
DE
CH
DE
CH

Treffer

24
26
26
26
25
25
27
24
25
24
24
23
24
23
24
24
22
22
21
19
19
18

Treffer

29
25

Punkte

82
75
74
72
71
67
61
68
65
66
64
65
61
63
59
58
54
53
52
a7
47
49
18

Punkte

101
77
16
15

9

Mittelwert

43.73
43.33
42.76
41.60
39.44
37.22
36.60
36.27
36.11
35.20
34.13
33.22
32.53
32.20
31.47
30.93
26.40
25.91
24.27
19.84
19.84
19.60

3.60

Mittelwert

65.09
42.78
2.84
1.67
0.60
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